
Th. 10 
Pr. A-06,         

B-07, C-06
Th. 10

Pr. A-08,         
B-06, C-04 

Th. 11
Pr. A-07,         

B-08, C-06 
Th. 10 Pr. 12 Th. 01 Pr. 08  Th. 16 Pr. 00 

1 AASHU PRATAP SINGH 100 100 100 75 36 57 100 58 90 50 25
2 AAYUSHI 80 83 70 50 55 86 70 42 50 50 63
3 ABDUL HAI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 ABHINAV KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 ADEEBA MALIK 100 100 100 100 64 43 100 58 100 37 81
6 ADITI RAJPUT 90 100 80 75 73 86 80 75 80 75 81
7 AFSHA YASIM 10 17 10 25 45 0 10 33 40 12 25
8 ALISHA IKRAM 80 50 80 88 91 71 80 75 80 75 94
9 ANIQA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA 70 100 70 50 55 27 80 42 70 37 38
11 ANUSH KUMAR TYAGI 80 67 80 75 36 14 80 50 70 37 31
12 ANUSHKA GAHLOT 90 100 90 63 73 71 90 58 80 62 81
13 ARCHIKA CHAUHAN 50 50 50 75 55 43 50 50 60 37 56
14 ARSHI RANI 70 67 90 50 27 29 80 42 70 12 50
15 BHUPENDRA SINGH 60 83 60 38 45 29 60 42 70 25 50
16 CHAITANYA SHARMA 70 100 70 63 55 43 70 42 80 37 50
17 CHARUL SINGH 70 100 70 63 64 71 70 50 80 50 56
18 CHHAYA KUSHWAHA 40 33 40 25 55 43 40 42 30 50 31
19 DEEKSHA SINGH 50 50 50 63 73 71 50 67 60 62 69
20 DEEPANSHU KUMAR 70 67 70 50 80 14 70 42 60 25 31
21 DISHANT CHAUDHARY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 FARHEEN IQBAL 60 50 80 63 73 71 80 67 70 62 75
23 HARSH PREET NIRMAL 60 67 50 38 64 57 50 58 70 50 63
24 HARSH TYAGI 20 17 30 25 9 0 40 17 30 0 6
25 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN 70 50 80 75 64 57 80 58 80 62 69
26 HUMA MALIK 40 33 50 38 36 43 60 33 40 37 31
27 ILMA NAAZ 80 67 80 50 64 71 80 58 80 50 56
28 ILMA PARVEEN 80 83 90 50 64 57 90 58 80 50 75
29 IQRA TAUHEED 70 83 60 88 64 43 60 58 80 37 69
30 IRA WAKEEL 70 67 90 50 55 57 90 42 70 37 63
31 IRAM PARVEEN 90 83 100 63 64 71 100 58 90 50 69
32 KAJAL 50 67 50 38 45 57 50 42 40 37 50
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33 KAMYA AGARWAL 50 67 50 50 64 88 50 58 70 37 69
34 MARYAM 80 17 80 84 45 50 80 42 70 37 50
35 MOHAMMAD SABIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 MOHAMMAD SHUAIB 90 83 90 100 73 88 90 75 100 62 69
37 MOHD ABUZAR ANSARI 40 33 40 17 18 75 40 17 30 0 25
38 MOHD AMAAN 10 33 0 17 18 25 0 25 0 37 31
39 MOHD ANAS 90 83 90 67 36 50 90 50 70 50 38
40 MOHD AZHAD 80 83 80 67 45 50 80 33 60 25 50
41 MOHD MUJAHID 40 33 40 17 9 38 40 8 10 12 25
42 MOHD NOMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 MOHD OWAIS 50 67 60 50 64 38 60 50 60 50 31
44 MOHD. PARVEZ 80 50 80 67 45 75 80 33 60 25 31
45 MOHD SAHIL 80 67 90 84 45 50 100 58 80 62 56
46 MOHD SAKIB 50 67 60 50 45 25 60 33 50 50 25
47 MOHD ZAIGAM 50 33 50 34 27 63 50 25 40 0 25
48 MOHD.UZAIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 MUSKAN WARSI 90 50 90 100 64 75 90 58 90 50 63
50 NANDNI CHAUHAN 100 100 100 100 91 88 100 83 90 87 94
51 NEHA CHAUDHARY 50 83 50 50 82 50 50 75 50 87 69
52 NIHARIKA CHAUDHARY 80 50 80 100 55 38 80 58 70 75 56
53 NISBA 80 50 80 67 36 50 70 25 50 37 38
54 OSAMA SHAMEEM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 PAYAL 70 83 80 67 73 75 70 67 80 62 69
56 PRIYANSHI CHAUHAN 30 33 30 17 27 63 20 33 30 25 38
57 PRIYANSHU RANA 40 50 40 34 18 25 50 33 30 37 13
58 RAFIYA 80 50 80 84 55 75 80 58 80 50 50
59 RAJ NANDINI 50 50 50 67 64 38 50 58 60 50 75
60 RAKHI 70 83 70 67 55 63 60 50 60 50 50
61 RAKHSHANDA SHAKEEL 70 83 70 84 82 75 80 75 70 75 9
62 RAVI KUMAR 60 67 60 50 73 50 60 67 40 75 63
63 RAVIKANT RATAN 80 83 70 67 64 55 80 58 70 50 50
64 RAVISH USHBA 80 50 80 100 55 38 80 50 80 62 50
65 RITIK KUMAR 80 57 80 25 45 67 80 42 80 25 50
66 ROHAN KUMAR 50 29 50 25 27 33 50 33 20 12 25
67 SADIYA ATIQ 50 71 50 75 82 50 50 75 70 62 63
68 SAIFULHAQ 70 57 70 50 45 67 70 42 50 37 44
69 SAKSHI BHATNAGAR 40 43 40 50 64 33 50 58 60 50 56
70 SAKSHI CHAUDHARY 70 57 60 25 55 33 60 42 50 50 50
71 SANA 80 43 80 50 55 67 80 50 70 50 50



72 SANA SIDDIQUI 90 71 90 25 64 100 90 50 80 37 38
73 SANIYA ANSARI 90 71 90 50 64 100 90 58 70 62 63
74 SARTHAK VISHNOI 80 57 80 25 36 83 80 42 70 37 38
75 SAUMYA SINGH 30 29 40 50 55 0 40 58 40 75 38
76 SEHVISH PARVEEN 100 86 100 75 82 100 90 83 80 75 75
77 SHILPI CHAUDHARY 60 57 60 100 82 50 60 75 70 87 75
78 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA 70 29 70 75 73 50 70 58 60 62 63
79 SONALI YADAV 40 57 50 50 64 0 50 42 50 50 31
80 SUBHANSHU SHARMA 50 0 60 50 27 33 60 33 70 37 31
81 SUMAYYA MUSTQEEM 50 71 50 75 82 50 50 75 70 62 63
82 TAKESHWAR 70 58 70 50 55 67 70 42 60 37 44
83 TANU KASHYAP 40 43 40 50 36 33 40 33 30 37 25
84 TANYA KARNWAL 70 29 70 50 45 83 70 42 50 50 50
85 UJJAVAL CHAHAL 80 57 80 100 82 67 80 67 80 75 56
86 VANSHIKA 60 43 60 25 36 50 70 33 40 37 18
87 VIDIT RASTOGI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 VIKAS CHAUHAN 50 43 40 25 64 33 40 58 40 62 56
89 WIZDAN 90 71 90 75 73 83 90 67 90 62 63
90 YASHFEEN ANSARI 90 71 90 75 64 83 90 75 90 62 56
91 YASHVARDHAN 50 14 50 25 27 50 50 17 60 25 44
92 YUVRAJ SINGH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 ZAINAB PARVEEN 90 100 90 75 91 83 90 83 90 75 75
94 ZAKIA PARVEEN 100 86 100 50 73 100 100 58 100 50 69
95 ZOAFSHA 70 71 70 25 64 50 70 58 80 37 63
96 ZOHA SUHAIL 90 71 90 100 91 100 90 83 90 87 63


